®
Great Products.
Better Partners.
Wall + Door Protection
10 2600  |  PRODUCT CATALOG
®
FIRE PROTECTION
SPECIALTIES

BDG – P
V  Vinyl S   Surface 3  3"
ORDER GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
EC   End Cap
2"
MODEL WING SIZE CORNER MOUNTING OPTIONS
BCGLS –
1  1"
1125  1-1/8"
2  2"
25  2-1/2"
S   Square D  Drilled Holes D135   1350
ORDER GUIDE
7Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com Wall + Door Protection  |  CORNER GUARDS
® Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com8
MODEL SIZE WING SIZE OPTIONS
BCRSS –
4  4"
55  5-1/2"
BS  2-3/4" Square Mounting Bracket
B12  2" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
B13  3" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
VG  V-Groove
ORDER GUIDE
Standard V-Groove
Stainless Steel
CRASH RAIL
Babcock-Davis’ Stainless Steel Crash Rails offer a
superior level of protection in high abuse areas.
The stainless steel gives a high-tech appearance
with industrial strength. Available in standard
#4 satin finish or one of 11 embossed patterns.
V-Groove available in 5-1/2 inch only.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Stainless Steel
FINISH  #4 Satin or Embossed
MOUNTING  Surface
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  4 inch or 5-1/2 inch
RETAINER  Continuous Wood
MODEL MATERIAL OPTIONS
BCR E4 –
A  Aluminum
S  Stainless Steel
BS  2-3/4" Square Mounting Bracket
B12  2" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
B13  3" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
ORDER GUIDE
Aluminum +
Stainless Steel
CRASH RAIL
Babcock-Davis’ Aluminum and Stainless Steel
Crash Rails are designed to protect your walls
from carts and beds while providing a high-tech
appearance.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   6063-T5 Aluminum or Stainless Steel, Type 304
FINISH  Clear Anodized (Aluminum) or #4 Satin (Stainless Steel)
MOUNTING  Extended Mount
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  4 inch
ACCESSORIES
EC   End Cap
IC   Inside Corner
OC   900 Outside Corner
ACCESSORIES
EC   End Cap
4"
5.5"4"
9Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com Wall + Door Protection  |  CRASH RAILS
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Vinyl
FINISH   Textured
MOUNTING  Surface, Cushion or Extended
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SHAPE  Square or Crescent
SIZE  4 inches, 5 inches, 6 inches, 7-3/4 inches or 8 inches
RETAINER   Continuous Aluminum or Economy Clips
MODEL MATERIAL MOUNTING SIZE RETAINER OPTIONS
BCR – – P
V  Vinyl S  Surface
E  Extended
4  4"
6  6"
775  7-3/4"
C   Continuous
E   Economy Clip
B175   1-7/8"
Extended Bracket
C05   1/2" Cushion
Mount
MODEL MATERIAL MOUNTING SIZE RETAINER OPTIONS
BCR – – P
V  Vinyl S  Surface
E  Extended
5  5"
8  8"
C   Continuous
E   Economy Clip
C05   1/2" Cushion
Mount
STANDARD
CRESCENT SHAPE
SHAPE
Square Crescent
ACCESSORIES
EC  End Cap
SK   Splice Kit
IC   Inside Corner
OC   900 Outside Corner
Vinyl
CRASH RAILS
Babcock-Davis’ standard Vinyl Crash
Rails protect walls from damage by carts

MODEL
BBGVS15C – P
ORDER GUIDE
ORDER GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
EC   End Cap
OC   900 Outside Corner
1-1/2"
4-1/8"2"
11Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com Wall + Door Protection  |  BUMPER GUARDS + HANDRAILS
1-1/2"
5-1/2"
MODEL ACCESSORIES
BHRVE15C – – P
BR   Bracket
SK   Splice Kit
LR   Left Return
RR   Right Return
IOC   Inside/Outside  Corner
MODEL OPTIONS
BHRVE55C – – P
AS  Accent Strip
ORDER GUIDE
ORDER GUIDE
1-1/2" Round
VINYL HANDRAIL
5-1/2" Standard
HANDRAIL WITH CRASH RESISTANCE
Babcock-Davis’ 1-1/2 inch diameter Round
Handrail is constructed of a continuous aluminum
retainer. An embossed vinyl cover encases the
retainer. This standard handrail is Class A fire-
rated and meets national building code standards.
Babcock-Davis’ Standard 5-1/2 inch Handrail is
constructed to withstand impact with built-in
crash protection. The sturdy mounting brackets
maintain wall clearance and stability while
providing support in medium- to high-impact
areas. End and corner caps are available as semi-
rigid plastic. Optional reveals provide additional
design options.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Vinyl
FINISH  Textured
MOUNTING  Mounting Bracket
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  1-1/2 inches
SHAPE   Round
RETAINER  Continuous Aluminum
FIRE RATING  Class A
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Vinyl
FINISH   Textured
MOUNTING  Extended
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  5-1/2 inches
RETAINER  Continuous Aluminum
FIRE RATING  Class A
ACCESSORIES
SK   Splice Kit
LRR   Left/Right Return
IOC   Inside/Outside Corner
OPTIONS
Accent Strip
® Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com12
MODEL ACCESSORIES
BHRVE625C – – P
SK  Splice Kit
LR  Left Return
RR  Right Return
OC  Outside Corner
ORDER GUIDE
6-1/4" Accent Strip
HANDRAIL WITH THUMB GRIP
Babcock-Davis’ 6 inch Accent Strip Handrail with
a thumb grip is constructed to withstand impact
with built in crash protection. Designed with sturdy
mounting brackets to maintain wall clearance and
stability while providing support in medium- to high-
impact areas. This three piece vinyl handrail allows
for hundreds of color combinations while providing
durable, attractive aesthetics.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Vinyl
FINISH  Textured
MOUNTING  Extended
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  6-1/4 inch
SHAPE  Irregular
RETAINER  Continuous Aluminum
FIRE RATING  Class A
6-1/4"
FEATURES
NEW OR EXISTING CONSTRUCTION  Easily
installed on new or existing walls.
EMBOSSED PATTERNS  Designed with a modern
and attractive appearance.
FIRE-RATED  Available with Class A fire-rating.
13Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com Wall + Door Protection  |  HANDRAILS + WALL COVERINGS
Stainless Steel
WALL COVERING
Babcock-Davis’ Architectural Stainless Steel
Wall Covering can be used in a wide variety
of applications. This sturdy wall covering
is available in various thicknesses and 10
embossed patterns, or a classy satin finish.
These metal sheets can be added to walls,
doors, and cabinetry in virtually any facility.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   16 Gauge Type 304 Stainless Steel
FINISH  #4 Satin or Embossed
MOUNTING  Surface
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE
• 4 feet by 8 feet
• 4 feet by 10 feet
Vinyl
WALL COVERING
Babcock-Davis’ Vinyl Wall Covering
can be used in a wide variety of
applications. This sturdy wall covering
is available various thicknesses and 70
color options with a classic Textured
pattern.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Vinyl
FINISH   Textured
MOUNTING  Surface
MOUNTING METHOD  Adhesive
SIZE
• 4 feet by 8 feet
• 4 feet by 10 feet
MATERIAL
Vinyl
MODEL THICKNESS SIZE OPTIONS
BWCS –
16   16 gauge
18   18 gauge
14   14 gauge
S4X8   4" x 8" Sheet
S4X10   4' x 10' Sheet
DHS   Drilled Holes & Hardware
DHC   Countersunk Holes & Hardware
ORDER GUIDE
MODEL THICKNESS SIZE ACCESSORIES
BWCV –
030   .030"†
040   .040"†
060   .060"
080   .080"
090   .090"
125   .125"‡
Sheet
S4X8   4" x 8" Sheet
S4X10   4' x 10' Sheet
Roll
R2X120   2' x 120"
R3X120   3' x 120"
R4X120   4' x 120"
Trim Molding
MJM1   J-Molding
MIC1   Inside Corner Molding
MOC1   Outside Corner Molding
MDB1   Divider Bar - .028" and .04" thickness only
CMC   Color Match Caulk
HPROLLER   Heavy Pressure Roller
Adhesives
ADF1   #M Fastbond Contact Cement (1 Gallon)
ADF5   #M Fastbond Contact Cement (5 Gallon)
ADM1   Super Tek XT-2000 Mastic (1 Gallon)
ADM5   Super Tek XT-2000 Mastic (5 Gallon)
ADSL   Spray Lock Adhesive (22 oz Can)
Substrate Sealer
DS1   Dry-Seal Substrate Sealer (1 Gallon)
DS55   Dry-Seal Substrate Sealer (5 Gallon)
ORDER GUIDE
J Molding Inside Corner Outside Corner
.45"
.45"
.45"
† Roll only available on .030 inch and .040 inch thick sheets.
‡ .125 inch thick sheet is unrated.
® Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com14
White